501950540 06/11/2012

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Green Phosphor LLC	11/02/2011

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	3D Data LLC	
Street Address:	2035 E Paul Dirac Dr. Ste. 100A	
City:	Tallahassee	
State/Country:	FLORIDA	
Postal Code:	32310	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12289193

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Email: elondon@DDDdata.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Correspondent Name: BUCHANAN, INGERSOLL & ROONEY PC

Address Line 1: POST OFFICE BOX 1404

Address Line 4: Alexandria, VIRGINIA 22313-1404

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Ed London

Total Attachments: 4

source=GreenPhosphorto3DDataNameChange#page1.tif source=GreenPhosphorto3DDataNameChange#page2.tif source=GreenPhosphorto3DDataNameChange#page3.tif

source = Green Phosphorto 3DD at a Name Change #page 4.t if

OP \$40.00 122

L070000077646

(Requ	uestor's Name))
(Adda	ess)	
(Addr	:acc)	
(/\ddi	caaj	
(City/	State/Zip/Phor	ne #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(0)		
(Busi	ness Entity Na	me)
(Docu	ument Number)
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to Fi	ling Officer:	

Office Use Only



800213905808

11/03/11--01001--020 **25.00

RECEIVED

11 NOV -2 PM 2:51

11 NOV +2 PH 3

C. LEWIS

NOV 2 2011

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section ¿Division of Corporations	₹#.
SUBJECT: GUEN PHOSPHOR LLC Name of Limited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
EDWARD LONDON Name of Person	
GREEN GHOSPHOR L	LC
2035 E PAUL DIRAC D	C. STE. 100A
TALLAHASSEE, FL 3231 City/State and Zip Code ED. T. LONDON @ FMA1 E-mail address: (to be used for future annual repo	
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
EDWARD LOWDON at (305) 96 Name of Person Area Code &	28-3854 Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount: [M\$25.00 Filing Fee	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
MAILING ADDRESS: STREET/C	OURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

FILED

			11 NO	/-2 PM 3*
GREEN PI	to SPHOR	LLC	SFORE	TARK OF CLATS
(Name of the Limited)	<mark>Liability Compan</mark> Florida Limited Li	y as it now appears o ability Company)	n our records.	ASSEE FLORIDA
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lia		were filed on	121101	and assigned
Florida document number <u>L07000</u> 7	7646			
This amendment is submitted to amend the follo	wing:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liabil	lity company here:		
3D DATA LLC			,	
The new name must be distinguishable and end with "L.L.C."	the words "Limite	ed Liability Company,	" the designation "	LLC" or the abbreviation
Enter new principal offices address, if applica	ıble:			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE)	TADDRESS)			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:				
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE I	3 <i>OX</i>)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
B. If amending the registered agent and/o	u ungistanad off	ico address on our	· rogards antar	the name of the nev
registered agent and/or the new registered of			records, emer	the name of the nev
	_		_	
Name of New Registered Agent:	<u>FOW A</u>	PD LON	DON	
New Registered Office Address:	2035 E	PAUL DIN	AC DR - Florida street ad	STE - 100A
	A JA &			
	TALLAR	City	, Florida	323 0 Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing R				
		•		
I hereby accept the appointment as registered	d agent and agre	ee to act in this cape	acity. I further ag	gree to comply with

the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability

company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 2

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
			Add Remove
			Add-
D. If amen	ding any other information, ente	r change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets,	if necessary.)
_			
_			
Dated 2"	OAY OF NOVEMBER,	2011	
		member or authorized representative of a member of authorized name of signee	er

Page 2 of 2

Filing Fee: \$25.00

PATENT REEL: 028351 FRAME: 0316

RECORDED: 06/11/2012

ij

MGR = Manager